
Arc Classique

Classement Double Mixte Seniors

TIR A 18M (2x18m) - CD MORBIHAN du 31/01/2026 au 01/02/2026

DOUBLE-MIXTE U18-U21

1 1150335067 - RENNES CIE1

0024102Y

0038153W DANES AGATHE

CAPLOT VALENTIN

567

548

0 0

0 0S2HCL

S1FCL

1 0650356111 - QUEVEN2

0993865N

0953727K POUILLARD LOU-MARINE

GARANDEL ETHAN

527

538

0 0

0 0S2HCL

S2FCL

1 0500356115 - VANNES3

0936558Y

0040160C POREE DORINE

CAILLAUD ANTONIN

495

555

0 0

0 0S2HCL

S2FCL

1 0390329029 - GUILERS4

0922821S

0988631Z ABIVEN CORALINE

GOUDIN MATHYS

540

499

0 0

0 0S2HCL

S2FCL

1 0260335056 - TINTENIAC5

0987251Z

0048272V DURAND THEA

DELAMOTTE FABIEN

485

541

0 0

0 0S1HCL

S1FCL

1 0210335065 - DOMLOUP6

0941524W

0970657M DESHOMMES KATELL

CORNU EWEN

453

568

0 0

0 0S2HCL

S1FCL

1 0080335083 - CESSON SEVIGNE7

0039820H

0039829T DELAHAYE MÉGANE

FERRÉ-JOUFFE YANN

500

508

0 0

0 0S1HCL

S1FCL

1 0000329030 - LOGONNA-DAOULAS8

0955432N

0993288L BLANCHARD JEANNE

GUENNOC NOVOKHATSKYI TYMO

484

516

0 0

0 0S1HCL

S1FCL
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Arc Classique

Classement Double Mixte Seniors

TIR A 18M (2x18m) - CD MORBIHAN du 31/01/2026 au 01/02/2026

DOUBLE-MIXTE U13-U15

1 0640335065 - DOMLOUP1

0047607X

0047668N VINOUZE CANDICE

MAIGNAN LUCAS

530

534

0 0

0 0S1HCL

S2FCL

1 0540322009 - DINAN2

1037196W

0045979C DIAS LILWENN

DAUDEY LEOPOLD

508

546

0 0

0 0S2HCL

S2FCL

9690335073 - LIFFRE3

0028058Y

0027292R BLIARD AGLAE

CAMILLI EZIO

491

478

0 0

0 0S2HCL

S2FCL

9570335056 - TINTENIAC4

0043767Y

0043837Z DELAMOTTE MAEVA

LEMOINE RAPHAEL

491

466

0 0

0 0S1HCL

S1FCL

9180329124 - LANDEDA5

0042825Z

1003336O GRUEL MAE

AMIS PAOL

487

431

0 0

0 0S1HCL

S1FCL

9080329053 - PLOURIN LES MORLAIX6

1020959J

1002993J BERTHOU EMILIE

BERNAS MARTIN

355

553

0 0

0 0S2HCL

S2FCL

8650329029 - GUILERS7

0055983B

1047107B LE BORGNE MARGAUX

LEBIGRE ANTONIN

411

454

0 0

0 0S2HCL

S2FCL

8140329046 - RIEC SUR BELON8

1042451Z

0023308K BOURHIS IZOENN

NICOLAS RYAN

321

493

0 0

0 0S1HCL

S2FCL
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